1Carlo Gavazzi Controls S.p.A.
DEA71
DEA71 DS ENG25/07/2018
Earth Leakage Monitoring Relay
Description
The DEA71 is a modular residual current relay
which, in conjunction with the MCB and the CT,
provides protection against possible risks arising

CTG
L3
R
K1
7Carlo Gavazzi Controls S.p.A.
DEA71
DEA71 DS ENG25/07/2018
References
Order code
DEA71DM24A003
Fixed tripping current  IΔn 30mA
DEA71DM24A030
Fixed tripping current  IΔn 300mA
CARLO GAVAZZI compatible components
Purpose Component name/code key Notes
Core balance transformer, hole Ø 35 mm CTG035
Core balance transformer, hole Ø 50 mm CTG050
Core balance transformer, hole Ø 70 mm CTG070
Core balance transformer, hole Ø 120 mm CTG120
Core balance transformer, hole Ø 160 mm CTG160
Core balance transformer, hole Ø 210 mm CTG210
COPYRIGHT ©2016
Content subject to change. Download the PDF: www.productselection.net